
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Birgitta VERBEEK
OLV MINOR
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 4290m

--/69 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Klaas MELLEBEEK 0:27:30
2. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:28:30
3. Anaïs MAZY 0:32:22

1. 140 00:04:27 278m 16'00"/km
2. 139 00:07:51 00:12:18 528m 14'52"/km
3. 106 00:05:29 00:17:47 308m 17'48"/km
4. 145 00:05:44 00:23:31
5. 113 00:05:57 00:29:28 386m 15'25"/km
6. 133 00:06:58 00:36:26 390m 17'52"/km
7. 117 00:07:22 00:43:48 433m 17'01"/km
8. 119 00:07:36 00:51:24 556m 13'40"/km
9. 121 00:06:55 00:58:19 460m 15'02"/km

10. 125 00:06:23 01:04:42 373m 17'07"/km
11. 126 00:02:22 01:07:04 139m 17'02"/km
12. 128 00:01:21 01:08:25 95m 14'13"/km
13. 999 00:00:54 01:09:19 86m 10'28"/km
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